DiMensions:  84"H  x  20.6"W, Rail Depth Ranges from 24" to 36"
rack spaces:  45 RMU • 19" EIA 310-D Compliant
 WeigHt capacitY: 1500 lbs. when networked; 1000 lbs. free standing
construction: 12 Gauge Cold Rolled Steel and Extruded Aluminum
sHipping WeigHt: Please see Part No. Description
part no. Description
4PM6-29-5FO 29"D Rack with M6 Mounting and 5" Vertical Front Cable
 Management; cold rolled steel construction;
 includes mounting hardware
4PM6-29-5FR Same as above except with 5" Vertical Front and
 Rear Cable Management
4PM6-29-8FO Same as above except with 8" Vertical Front
 Cable Management (includes cover)
4PM6-29-8FR Same as above except with 8" Vertical Front and
 Rear Cable Management (includes cover)
4PM6-24 24"D Rack with M6 Mounting; cold rolled steel construction
 includes mounting hardware; 3 cartons totaling 82 lbs.
4PM6-29 Same as above except with 29"D; 3 cartons totaling 83 lbs.
4PM6-32 Same as above except with 32"D; 3 cartons totaling 86 lbs.
4PM6-36 Same as above except with 36"D; 3 cartons totaling 87 lbs.
4P1224-24 24"D Rack with #12-24 Mounting; aluminum upright construction
 and steel bracket set; includes mounting hardware; 3 cartons/64 lbs.
4P1224-29 Same as above except with 29"D; 3 cartons totaling 65 lbs.
4P1224-32 Same as above except with 32"D; 3 cartons totaling 68 lbs.
4P1224-36 Same as above except with 36"D; 3 cartons totaling 69 lbs.
accessories
part no. Description
7215-20ARTLP 16 position Power Strip; 5-20R receptacle and L5-20P plug;
 requires PSBGLRR
PSBGLRR Vertical Power Strip Mounting Brackets
7206-FR-A32HD Stationary Shelf (front/rear mount adjustable)
 17.5"W x 32"D, 300 lb. weight capacity
7206-FRSL-ADHD Sliding Shelf (front/rear mount adjustable) 17.5"W x 26"D,
 110 lb. weight capacity
GL-RMUTA Package of 4 RMU Labels in ascending order
 (1 on the bottom, 45 on the top)
88 Great Lakes Case & Cabinet           WeRackYourWorld.com
r 4 post racks
Shown with optional accessories